
HOWDY!  
CLAM Meeting Calendar 

6:30 Social & 7:00 Meeting 
*at Uni. Baptist Church 

+TBA 
 

Mon. Aug. 13     Howdy Party @ Sally Brooke -Kemah 
Mon. Sept. 10*     Dr. Pugh (VP Student Affairs)          
Mon. Oct. 8*    Paul Pausky ’78 (Assoc. Dir. Career Services) 
 Mon. Nov. 12+   Goodie Bag assembly 
Mon. Dec. 10+     Ornament Exchange Party 
Mon. Jan. 14*     TAMU Student Health Services   
Mon. Feb. 11*     CARPOOL TAMU Org. 
Mon. Mar. 18*    TAMU Dept. of Security & Police  
Mon. Apr. 8+        Goodie Bags assembly 
Mon. May 13+     End of the Year Party 
 
Other Dates: 
Aug. 24-25    Federation Workshops @ CS 
Nov. 29         Goodie Bag Delivery 
Jan. 25-26     Federation Workshops @ CS 
Feb.  TBA       Kendra Scott Fundraiser  
Feb. 22-24    Aggie Mom Camp @ CS 
Mar. 11-15    Spring Break! 
Apr. 12-13     Aggie Moms Boutique @ CS 
                       Family Weekend @ CS 
                       Federation Meetings @ CS 
Apr. TBA        Goodie Bag Delivery 
 


